OISC GOLF
METRIX

Uh Ah Ulvila - 3. Kierros
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Par 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 27

1 Teemu Aho 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 -4 23
2 Jonne Riento 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 -3 24
3 Aki Haviala 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 0 27

Uh Ah Ulvila - 3. Kierros * 09.12.2025 04:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2331999
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2332134
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2331999
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2332134

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Birdie -1
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Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
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Uh Ah Ulvila - 3. Kierros * 09.12.2025 04:24 (2)

2.7

3.3

24.7

-2.3

12 44%
11 41%
3 11%
1 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2331999
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2332134

